Trabki P+R

Biskupice Il (nz)

Tomaszkowice

Wieliczka Rynek

Wieliczka Stacja Paliw

Szpital Uniwersytecki / Instytut Pediatr

Prokocim Szpital

6:00
6:03
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:23
6:25

18:00
18:03
18:08
18:12
18:16
18:23
18:25

Prokocim Szpital

Szpital Uniwersytecki / Instytut Pediatr
Wieliczka Stacja Paliw

Wieliczka Rynek

Tomaszkowice

Biskupice Il (nz)

Trabki P+R

7:30
7:32
7:39
7:42
7:47
7:51
7:54

19:30
19:32
19:39
19:42
19:47
19:51
19:54



